STANDARD FORWARD CARGO DOOR
52-34-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
52-34-01-15
DEPRESSOR INSTL-FWD LARGE CARGO DOOR SEAL

APR 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 ....HOOK-   1171C- N0004119
      SUPPLIER CODE:
       V0GZX7
 ...GROMMET   AR171D- MS20230GB1
 ...GROMMET   AR172- MS20230WB1
 ...BUTTON   1172A- MS27980-1N
 ...SOCKET   1172B- MS27980-6N
 ...LOOP-   1172C- N0004127
     SUPPLIER CODE:
      V0GZX7
 ...HOOK-   1172D- N0004119
     SUPPLIER CODE:
      V0GZX7
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW-   7175- BACS12FA3K16
   QUALIFIED OPTIONAL DATA:
    (OPT BACS12N10-18)
   USED WITH:
    BACW10P44AL
 .SCREW-   7175- CA3105-1032-18
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V73439
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACS12N10-18
   OPTIONAL PART:
    CA3105-1032-18
    V78189
    SP1561-1032-18
    V73439
   QUALIFIED OPTIONAL DATA:
    (OPT BACS12FA3K16
    USED WITH BACW10P44AL)
 .WASHER-   7180- BACW10P44AL
   USED WITH:
    BACS12FA3K16
  -------*-------
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
52-34-55-01
52-34-55
FIG. 01
PAGE 5
APR 22/09HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
52-34-56-20
FITTING INSTL-LATCH 134 IN. CARGO DOOR
FIGURE 20 (SHEET 1)
HXL        52-34-56-20
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
52-34-56-20
FITTING INSTL-LATCH 134 IN. CARGO DOOR
FIGURE 20 (SHEET 2)
HXL        52-34-56-20
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
52-34-56-20
FITTING INSTL-LATCH 134 IN. CARGO DOOR
FIGURE 20 (SHEET 3)
HXL        52-34-56-20
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.